BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 704

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 33, strike "OR A" and substitute ";

<u>(4)</u>".

On page 4, in lines 1 and 2, strike "OR A" and substitute ";

<u>(6)</u>";

and in lines 1, 3, and 5, strike "(4)", "(5)", and "(6)", respectively, and substitute "(5)", "(7)", and "(8)", respectively.